PSS-OFBD-02_A-2-21
Specifications
Product
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7
COPYRIGHT 2007 SIGNAMAX, INC. ■  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  ■  SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
CONNECT WITH US
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OFDB-02 Surface Mount Multimedia Distribution Box with hinged cover
ACCESSORIES
OFDB-02-DRC OFDB-02 Din Rail Mount Clip
OFDB-A01 Blank Cable Entry Port Cover with mounting screws
OFDB-A031 2 x MPO-A Adapter with mounting screws
OFDB-A04 3mm-6.5mm OD cable gland adapter with mounting screws
OFDB-A21 1 x MPO-A Adapter with mounting screws
OFDB-01-05 Optical Fiber Splice Holder (6 fibers with 6 sleeves)
OFDB-01-06 Optical Fiber Splice Holder (12 fibers with 12 sleeves)
Accessories sold separately. Visit www.signamax.com for adapter plate, adapter, &
keystone jack options.
• Distribution point for optical fiber or copper solutions
• Termination density up to 24 maximum fibers or up to 6 maximum